
Doctoral Masters

Grand Total

(Master of) Natural Resources

Accounting and Information Systems

Aerospace Engineering

Agricultural & Applied Economics

Agricultural and Extension Education

Agricultural and Life Sciences

Animal & Poultry Sciences

Animal Sciences, Dairy

Architecture

Architecture and Design Research

Biochemistry

Biological Sciences

Biological Systems Engineering

Biological Transport

Biomedical and Veterinary Sciences

Biomedical Engineering

Building Construction Science and Management

Business Administration

Business, Business Information Technology

Business, Executive Branch Research

Business, Finance

Business, Hospitality and Tourism Management

Business, Management

Business, Marketing

Career and Technical Education

Chemical Engineering

Chemistry

Civil Engineering

Communication

Computer Engineering

Computer Science & Applications

Counselor Education

Creative Technologies

Creative Writing

Crop & Soil Environ Sciences

Curriculum and Instruction
Dairy Science

59

3

18

13

4

3

12

50

17

72

44

7

4

9

8

1

5

9

139

35

18

7

3

14

563

54

20

30

6

15

20

170

39

15

23

18

13

21

8

29

4

29

22

14

19

110

53

1

4

1

130

13

25

14

39

120

108

18

176

11

4

12

292

14

9

32

15

14

10

102

1

26

76

7

10

80

61

100

3,374

6

77

47

40

29

47

25

60

66

29

72

73

11

10

22

136

29

49

38

18

16

27

90

9

22

30

1

1

13

20

7

37

28

11

21

7

29

33

21

50

42

252

13

123

35

30

111

26

12

183

65

144

130

55

2

9

6

10

6

30

11

51

36

1

20

76

6

27

10

44

117

3,040

Program Enrollment

Sum of Number of Records broken down by Degree Level vs. Major Description. The
data is filtered on College name and Campus. The College name filter keeps 9 of 9
members. The Campus filter keeps 6 of 6 members.



Doctoral MastersCurriculum and Instruction
Dairy Science

Data Analysis and Applied Statistics

Economics, Agriculture & Life Sciences

Economics, Arts and Sciences

Educ Leadership & Policy Study

Educational Research and Eval

Electrical Engineering

Engineering Education

Engineering Mechanics

English

Entomology

Environmental Design & Planning

Environmental Engineering

Environmental Science and Engr

Fisheries and Wildlife Sciences

Food Science and Technology

Foreign Languages, Cultures, and Literatures

Forest Products

Forestry

General Business, Accounting

Genetics, Bioinformatics & Computational Biolo..

Geography

Geosciences

Geospatial and Environmental Analysis

GRAD: Certificate Program

Graduate Studies

Higher Education

Higher Education and Student Affairs

History

Horticulture

Hospitality & Tourism Mgt

Human Centered Design

Human Development

Human Nutrition, Foods & Exercise

Individual Interdisciplinary PhD

Industrial & System Engineering

Information Technology
Landscape Architecture
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Program Enrollment

Sum of Number of Records broken down by Degree Level vs. Major Description. The
data is filtered on College name and Campus. The College name filter keeps 9 of 9
members. The Campus filter keeps 6 of 6 members.



Doctoral MastersInformation Technology
Landscape Architecture

Life Sciences, Agricultural and Extension Educa..

Life Sciences, Biochemistry and Nutrition

Life Sciences, Food Science and Technology

Macromolecular Science and Engineering

Material Culture and Public Humanities

Materials Science and Engineering

Mathematics

Mechanical Engineering

Mining Engineering

Molecular and Cellular Biology

Nuclear Engineering

Nutrition & Dietetics

Ocean Engineering

Philosophy

Physics

Planning, Governance, and Globalization

Plant Path, Physiology & Weed Science

Political Science

Psychology

Public Admn and Public Affairs

Public and International Affairs

Public Health

Rhetoric and Writing

Science and Technology Studies

Social, Political, Ethical, and Cultural Thought

Sociology

Statistics

Systems Engineering

Theatre Arts

Translational Biology, Medicine, and Health

Translational Plant Sciences

Urban and Regional Planning 59
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Sum of Number of Records broken down by Degree Level vs. Major Description. The
data is filtered on College name and Campus. The College name filter keeps 9 of 9
members. The Campus filter keeps 6 of 6 members.


