## Program Enrollment

	Doctoral	Masters
Grand Total	3,040	3,374
(Master of) Natural Resources		100
Accounting and Information Systems		61
Aerospace Engineering	117	80
Agricultural & Applied Economics		10
Agricultural and Extension Education		7
Agricultural and Life Sciences		76
Animal & Poultry Sciences	44	26
Animal Sciences, Dairy	10	1
Architecture		102
Architecture and Design Research	27	
Biochemistry	6	10
Biological Sciences	76	14
Biological Systems Engineering	20	15
Biological Transport	1	
Biomedical and Veterinary Sciences	36	32
Biomedical Engineering	51	9
Building Construction Science and Management		14
Business Administration		292
Business, Business Information Technology	11	
Business, Executive Branch Research	30	
Business, Finance	6	
Business, Hospitality and Tourism Management	10	
Business, Management	6	
Business, Marketing	9	
Career and Technical Education	2	12
Chemical Engineering	55	4
Chemistry	130	11
Civil Engineering	144	176
Communication		18
Computer Engineering	65	108
Computer Science & Applications	183	120
Counselor Education	12	39
Creative Technologies		14
Creative Writing		25
Crop & Soil Environ Sciences	26	13
Curriculum and Instruction	111	130

Sum of Number of Records broken down by Degree Level vs. Major Description. The data is filtered on College name and Campus. The College name filter keeps 9 of 9 members. The Campus filter keeps 6 of 6 members.

## Program Enrollment

	Doctoral	Masters
Dairy Science		1
Data Analysis and Applied Statistics		4
Economics, Agriculture & Life Sciences	30	
Economics, Arts and Sciences	35	1
Educ Leadership & Policy Study	123	53
Educational Research and Eval	13	
Electrical Engineering	252	110
Engineering Education	42	
Engineering Mechanics	50	19
English		14
Entomology	21	22
Environmental Design & Planning	33	
Environmental Engineering		29
Environmental Science and Engr		4
Fisheries and Wildlife Sciences	29	29
Food Science and Technology		8
Foreign Languages, Cultures, and Literatures		21
Forest Products	7	13
Forestry	21	18
General Business, Accounting	11	
Genetics, Bioinformatics & Computational Biolo	28	
Geography		23
Geosciences	37	15
Geospatial and Environmental Analysis	7	
GRAD: Certificate Program		39
Graduate Studies		170
Higher Education	20	
Higher Education and Student Affairs		20
History		15
Horticulture	13	6
Hospitality & Tourism Mgt	1	
Human Centered Design	1	
Human Development	30	30
Human Nutrition, Foods & Exercise	22	20
Individual Interdisciplinary PhD	9	
Industrial & System Engineering	90	54
Information Technology		563

Sum of Number of Records broken down by Degree Level vs. Major Description. The data is filtered on College name and Campus. The College name filter keeps 9 of 9 members. The Campus filter keeps 6 of 6 members.

## Program Enrollment

	Doctoral	Masters
Landscape Architecture		14
Life Sciences, Agricultural and Extension Educa	27	
Life Sciences, Biochemistry and Nutrition	16	
Life Sciences, Food Science and Technology	18	
Macromolecular Science and Engineering	38	3
Material Culture and Public Humanities		7
Materials Science and Engineering	49	18
Mathematics	29	35
Mechanical Engineering	136	139
Mining Engineering	22	9
Molecular and Cellular Biology	10	
Nuclear Engineering	11	5
Nutrition & Dietetics		1
Ocean Engineering		8
Philosophy		9
Physics	73	4
Planning, Governance, and Globalization	72	
Plant Path, Physiology & Weed Science	29	7
Political Science		44
Psychology	66	
Public Admn and Public Affairs	60	72
Public and International Affairs		17
Public Health		50
Rhetoric and Writing	25	
Science and Technology Studies	47	12
Social, Political, Ethical, and Cultural Thought	29	
Sociology	40	3
Statistics	47	4
Systems Engineering		13
Theatre Arts		18
Translational Biology, Medicine, and Health	77	3
Translational Plant Sciences	6	
Urban and Regional Planning		59

Sum of Number of Records broken down by Degree Level vs. Major Description. The data is filtered on College name and Campus. The College name filter keeps 9 of 9 members. The Campus filter keeps 6 of 6 members.